
 
 
 
 

 

WATER SPORTS 

PRICE LIST 

 

 

SNORKELING USD INCLUSIVE 

Aquarium Snorkel $65/per 1.5 hrs - 30 mins ride & 60 mins Snorkeling 
   

Snorkeling by private boat $200/per 1.5 hrs - 30 mins ride & 60 mins Snorkeling 
   

Snorkeling by Jet ski $325/per 1 hr Snorkeling & 20 mins drop & pick with Jet Ski 
   

Lucky Dolphin & Snorkeling $99/per 2 hrs – 1 hr searching for dolphin & 1 hr Snorkeling 
   

Snorkel Safari $150/per 3 hrs – 2 places for Snorkeling 
   

Private House reef Snorkeling $75/per 1 hr – 1 guide for 2 guests 
   

Understand camera Photography $140 Per Activity 
  

* PROVIDED MASK, SNORKEL, FINS AND LIFE JACKET  
   

FISHING USD INCLUSIVE 

Sunset Fishing by boat $75/per 2 hrs - Local style fishing 
   

Private Sunrise Fishing by boat $200/per 3 hrs - Local style fishing  
 
SPECIAL EXCURSION  
Equator Crossing 

 
 
Extra Person 

 
Local Island 

 
Extra Person 

 
Island Picnic  
Guide fee per trip 
Extra Person 

 
Moon Gazing 

 
Private Moon Gazing 

 
Glass Bottomed Boat 

Romantic Sunset Cruise 

 
 
USD  
$1200 
 
 
$200/per  
 
$600 
 
$150   
$400  
$200 
$150/per   
$75/per 
 
$550   
$120/per  
 
$550  

 
 
INCLUSIVE  
4 hrs - 2-4 persons 
1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 
1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 

 
3 hrs – 2-4 persons 
Coconut drink, Guided local island trip 
 

 
3 hrs – 2 persons; Include umbrella and snack 

 
1 hour watching starts. Max 6 persons 
 
1.5 hrs Pvt setup for couple with bottle of champagne 
 
1 hr – Ayada house reef 
 
1.5 hrs –2 persons with 1 Bottle of 
wine & Canapé, Photo 
 

 
 
 
 
 

All activities are subject to weather conditions. All price are in USD and is subject to 10% 

service charge & 12% GST (Government Tax) All published prices are subject to change 

without prior notice 

 
For cancellation,please inform the Watersports before 18:00 of the prior evening,  

Cancellation made after that will incur 50% cancellation fee. 



 
 
 
 

 

WATER SPORTS 

PRICE LIST 
 
 

 

JET SKI 
 

Jet ski with guide 1 person 10 MINS $49  

Jet ski with guide 2 persons  $56  
    

Jet ski with guide 1 person 20 MINS $77  

Jet ski with guide 2 persons  $88  
    

Jet ski with guide 1 person 30 MINS $103  

Jet ski with guide 2 persons  $116  
    

Jet ski with guide 1 person 60 MINS $193  

Jet ski with guide 2 persons  $218   
 

WATER SKIIING / WAKE & KNEE BOARDING 
 
 Lesson 30 MINS $95 / Person  
     

 Ride 20 MINS $75 / Person  
     

 Pro Ride 50 MINS $180 / Person  
     

 BANANA RIDES    

 Banana Ride 20 MINS $65 / Person  
     

 WAVE SURFING    

 Fun lesson at lagoon 1 HR $120 / Person  

  3 HRS $240 / Person  
     

 Surf Pass (Include water safety) 3 HRS $150 / Person  
     

 Passenger  $65 / Person  
     

 Wave surfing board rent 2 HRS $40  
  DAY $80  
    

 COMPLIMENTARY ACTIVITIES PER ROOM PER DAY   

 Kayak  Free  
     

 WIND SURFING    

 Fun Lesson 1 HR $120 / Person  

  3 HRS $240 / Person  
     

 Resort Course 8 HRS $680 / Person   
 
 

 
All activities are subject to weather conditions. All price are in USD and is subject to 10% service charge 

& 12% GST (Government Tax) All published prices are subject to change without prior notice 
 

For cancellation,please inform the Watersports before 18:00 of the prior evening,  
Cancellation made after that will incur 50% cancellation fee. 


