

WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST

SNORKELING	USD	INCLUSIVE	
Aquarium Snorkel	\$65/per	1.5 hrs - 30 mins ride & 60 mins Snorkeling	
Snorkeling by private boat	\$200/per	1.5 hrs - 30 mins ride & 60 mins Snorkeling	
Snorkeling by Jet ski	\$325/per	1 hr Snorkeling & 20 mins drop & pick with Jet Ski	
Lucky Dolphin & Snorkeling	\$99/per	2 hrs – 1 hr searching for dolphin & 1 hr Snorkeling	
Snorkel Safari	\$150/per	3 hrs – 2 places for Snorkeling	
Private House reef Snorkeling	\$75/per	1 hr – 1 guide for 2 guests	
Understand camera Photography	\$140	Per Activity	
* PROVIDED MASK, SNORKEL, FINS AND LIFE	JACKET		
FISHING	USD	INCLUSIVE	
Sunset Fishing by boat	\$75/per	2 hrs - Local style fishing	
Private Sunrise Fishing by boat	\$200/per	3 hrs - Local style fishing	
SPECIAL EXCURSION	USD	INCLUSIVE	
		4 hrs - 2-4 persons 1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back	
Equator Crossing	\$1200	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator	
Equator Crossing Extra Person	\$1200 \$200/per	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator	
,	·	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 3 hrs – 2-4 persons	
Extra Person	\$200/per	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back	
Extra Person Local Island	\$200/per \$600	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 3 hrs – 2-4 persons	
Extra Person Local Island Extra Person Island Picnic Guide fee per trip	\$200/per \$600 \$150 \$400 \$200	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 3 hrs – 2-4 persons Coconut drink, Guided local island trip	
Extra Person Local Island Extra Person Island Picnic Guide fee per trip Extra Person	\$200/per \$600 \$150 \$400 \$200 \$150/per	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 3 hrs – 2-4 persons Coconut drink, Guided local island trip 3 hrs – 2 persons; Include umbrella and snack	
Extra Person Local Island Extra Person Island Picnic Guide fee per trip Extra Person Moon Gazing	\$200/per \$600 \$150 \$400 \$200 \$150/per \$75/per	1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator 1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back 3 hrs – 2-4 persons Coconut drink, Guided local island trip 3 hrs – 2 persons; Include umbrella and snack 1 hour watching starts. Max 6 persons	

All activities are subject to weather conditions. All price are in USD and is subject to 10% service charge & 12% GST (Government Tax) All published prices are subject to change without prior notice



WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST

40.1411.10	0.10
10 MINS	\$49
	\$56
20 MINS	\$77
	\$88
30 MINS	\$103
	\$116
60 MINS	\$193
	\$218
30 MINS	\$95 / Person
20 MINS	\$75 / Person
50 MINS	\$180 / Person
20 MINS	\$65 / Person
1 HR	\$120 / Person
3 HRS	\$240 / Person
3 HRS	\$150 / Person
	\$65 / Person
2 HRS	\$40
DAY	\$80
ER DAY	
	Free
1 HR	\$120 / Person
3 HRS	\$240 / Person
8 HRS	\$680 / Person
	30 MINS 20 MINS 50 MINS 20 MINS 1 HR 3 HRS 3 HRS 2 HRS DAY 1 HR 3 HRS

All activities are subject to weather conditions. All price are in USD and is subject to 10% service charge & 12% GST (Government Tax) All published prices are subject to change without prior notice